12-Outlet Vertical Power Strip, 120V, 20A, Hardwired
Input, 36 in.
MODEL NUMBER: PS3612-20HW
Description
Tripp Lite's PS3612-20HW Power Strip offers 20 amp multi-outlet AC power distribution in a convenient 36 inch hardwire cabinet. Includes knockout panels to
accept 3/4 in. conduit fittings for hardwire installation and 12 output receptacles with 2.99 inch center-to-center spacing. Ideal for horizontal or vertical raceway
style power distribution in office, workbench, industrial, networking and telecom applications.
INPUT/OUTPUT: Input: Hardwire access via knockout panels that accept 3/4 inch conduit fittings
Output: 12 Outlets total (2 NEMA 5-15/20R and 10 NEMA 5-15R)
ELECTRICAL: 120V AC, 50/60Hz, 20A (no circuit breaker)
FORMAT: 36 inch strip format
Features
Versatile all-metal 36 inch format with outlets arranged in a single row
Knockout panels for 3/4 inch conduit fittings allow permanent hardwire installation
Ideal for horizontal or vertical raceway style power distribution in office, workbench, industrial, networking and telecom applications
12 outlets total: 2 NEMA 5-15/20R (20A) and 10 NEMA 5-15R (15A)
20 amp electrical capacity
120VAC, 50/60Hz electrical compatibility
Specifications
OUTPUT
Frequency Compatibility 50 / 60 Hz
Output Receptacles (2) 5-15/20R; (10) 5-15R
Output (Watts) 2400
Highlights
AC input hardwired via knockout
on unit
12 outlets
20-amp capacity
Ideal for applications requiring
permanent installation
Package Includes
PS3612-20HW
Instruction manual
1 / 2
Outlet Spacing 2.99 in.
INPUT
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported 120V AC
Recommended Electrical Service 20A 120V
Input Connection Type Hardwire
Input Cord Length (ft.) 0
Input Cord Length (m) 0.00
Voltage Compatibility (VAC) 120
PHYSICAL
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) 36 x 1.5 x 1.5
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm) 91.44 x 3.8 x 3.8
Material of Construction Metal
Integrated Keyhole Mounting Tabs Mount through housing supports bolt down installation to a variety of flat surfaces
Receptacle Color Almond
Outlets Measurement (Center to
Center) 101.60mm
CERTIFICATIONS
cUL / CSA (Canada) cUL
Approvals UL
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) Lifetime limited warranty
© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does
not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:
2 / 2